Magyar Postagalamb Sportszévetség

Alapitva: 1882
24. Zenpl én Tagszovet ség

1\ 2.oldal

DUCTAVOL SAGOK
Z04 Szerencs
Azonositd, név: 8528 Liptak Barnabas
3922 Taktaharkany Béke ut 30. EKoord: 48° 5 2,2" KKoord: 21° 823,2"
Aachen 1128084 m Agfalva 348269 m Agfalva-orszagh 355966 m Alland 378418 m
Amberg 693911 m Amstetten 467093 m Arendonk 1209970 m As 693059 m
Aschaffenburg 900513 m Aurach 804229 m Babolna 240849 m Baia Mare 185969 m
Balassagyarmat 139180 m Balf 337945 m Barcs 364909 m Barth 912795 m
Baruth 701605 m Battonya 201005 m Bautzen 601197 m Békéscsaba 156268 m
Benesov 507641 m Beograd 365442 m Beregsurany 104902 m Berettydujfalu 98064 m
Berlin-Fahrland 758870 m Bicske 199110 m Biharkeresztes 113821 m Brandenburg 778162 m
Bratislava 305804 m Breclav 322548 m Bremen 1021036 m Brno 356195 m
Bruck an der Le 326509 m Bruxelles 1250754 m Bucuresti 547320 m Budadrs 176819 m
Budapest-Cinko 154437 m Bujanovac 627410 m Celje 488354 m Ceska Lipa 558556 m
Ceske Budejovi 499043 m Cheb 675795 m Chomutov 618991 m Chrudim 442230 m
Cluj 233603 m Constanza 720774 m Cottbus 635928 m Crajova 463363 m
Crivitz 905225 m Csenger 117776 m Csorna 294720 m Debrecen 72543 m
Deggendorf 609239 m Dessau 762007 m Divisov 496069 m Ddbeln 672280 m
Dombovér 294800 m Drahonice 534315 m Dresden Freitha 627202 m Dunafoldvar 220039 m
Eindhoven 1181725 m Eisenach 840566 m FelsoszdIndk 397819 m Finsterwalde 661967 m
Frankfurt an der 667609 m Freistadt 494397 m Flzesabony 66403 m Gardelegen 850991 m
Gdansk 715853 m Geisling 657396 m Gevgelija 777997 m Godollé 142892 m
Gonyu 249364 m Gopfritz 433272 m Gorzow 662925 m Grimma 702492 m
Grossraschen 642658 m Gyoma 130442 m Gyongyo6s 97405 m Gyor 263044 m
Gyula 159446 m Haag 488547 m Hajduszoboszlo 74092 m Halle 755254 m
Hamburg-Horst 1024758 m Hannover 932405 m Hatvan 120625 m Haugsdorf 374545 m
Havlickuv Brod 442874 m Hegyeshalom 296574 m Herzberg 694280 m Hbédmezdvasar 194455 m
Hodonin 311093 m Holic 305148 m Holice 435131 m Hollabrinn 374771 m
Horice 468007 m Horky 417496 m Horn 410560 m Hoyerswerda 620195 m
Hradec Kralove 456373 m Hranice 697457 m Humpolec 453294 m Hustopece 337305 m
Istanbul 997298 m Jena 759164 m Jihlava 433447 m Kacov 486489 m
Kamenice 516838 m Kamenz 618672 m Kaposvar 314753 m Kapuvar 312006 m
Karlovy Vary 646316 m Kassel 913177 m Katowice 285208 m Kecskemét 169794 m
Kiel 1037722 m Kishér 240822 m Kisvéarda 70637 m Kladno 568274 m
Koblenz 1016543 m Kolin 483468 m Koln 1062565 m Komarno 230316 m
Komarom 226518 m Kophaza 340248 m Korneuburg 358649 m Kosice 65649 m
Koszalin 760561 m Kdszeg 353042 m Krakow Skawin 230099 m Krems 410868 m
Kuty 311964 m Kyritz 821362 m Leipzig 720926 m Leskovac 567600 m
Lesno 529726 m Letenye 379981 m Letovice 371206 m Levice 187287 m
Liberec 531301 m Liege 1161529 m Linz-Traun 513887 m Lisov 491962 m
Litomerice 581124 m Ljubljana 552164 m Lovosice 582268 m Libbenau 664530 m
Lvov 283504 m Magdeburg 818322 m Mako 214663 m Malacky 308304 m
Marcali 326686 m Marktredwitz 695952 m Matészalka 88165 m Melk 431246 m
Mezokévesd 53711 m Mikulov 341392 m Miskolc 25779 m Mlada Boleslav 521996 m
Médling 358801 m Mohacs 297959 m Mér 234846 m Mosonmagyaré 289325 m
Most 608463 m Nachod 445943 m Nagykanizsa 361502 m Narda 362830 m
Nasavrky 437250 m Neudorfl 362382 m Nickelsdorf 302558 m Nis 531524 m
Nitra 228890 m Nova Ves 554645 m Novi Sad 325424 m Nirnberg Jura 714113 m
Nirnberg Lang 747348 m Nyékladhaza 23991 m Nyirabrany 88804 m Nyiregyhaza 43659 m



Ohrazenice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Perleberg
Plzen

Praha Chodok
Plspokladany
Ratot

Riesa
Rusovce
Samorin
Sétoraljatjhely
Schwerin
Slany
Steenbergen
Strehla
Svitavy
Szekszard
Szombathely
Tasov

Teszt

Tompa

Triest Kozina
V. Beranov
Velka Bites
Vranov
Weitersfelden
Wroclaw
Zagreb Sesveto
Zilina

518685 m
284967 m
447922 m
859170 m
593846 m
530077 m
84923 m
377039 m
668256 m
298304 m
284786 m
50562 m
916530 m
566231 m
1266473 m
675106 m
388378 m
265770 m
350013 m
394492 m
435457 m
237869 m
614870 m
428465 m
385384 m
505131 m
477940 m
447282 m
459041 m
215979 m
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Olomouc
Ostrow
Parndorf
Pestimre
Polgér
Pramerdorf
Radeburg
Regensburg
Réma

Sal'a

Sankt Polten
Scherding
Sibiu

Sopron
Stendal
Studeny
Szczecin
Szentgotthard
Tabor
Tata-Kornye
Teszt3
Torgau
Trnava
Varna

Velka Mezirici
Vysoke Myto
Wels
Wiirzburg
Zahony
Zinnwald
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327122 m
460514 m
321268 m
165251 m

26098 m
571736 m
637517 m
672170 m
941632 m
242715 m
409127 m
573096 m
340653 m
342138 m
828781 m
472062 m
742620 m
385069 m
492858 m
212436 m
358112 m
703447 m
264595 m
752966 m
405764 m
419035 m
529092 m
841186 m

84454 m
611081 m

Opole
Ottevény
Passau
Pfaffenhofen
Porec
Pribyslavice
Radom
Rekawinkel
Rosice
Salgotarjan
Sarospatak
Schrems
Simontornya
Soutice
Stockerau
Suwalki
Szeged
Szigetvar
Tamasi

Teplice
Timisoara
Tornyosnémedi
Uherske Hradist
Vecseés
Venezia Mira
Weiden
Wiesbaden
Wiurzburg-Heidi
Zalaegerszeg
Znojmo

370570 m
275094 m
573555 m
717198 m
658155 m
381556 m
370467 m
381428 m
368967 m
100600 m

42594 m
454929 m
245170 m
481683 m
370063 m
675396 m
215608 m
339994 m
269234 m
599632 m
255799 m

49318 m
290786 m
158604 m
747670 m
683240 m
966717 m
840841 m
351093 m
378166 m

Ostende
Pannonhalma
Pécs-Felsd
Piestany
Poznan

Pula

Rajka

Rican

Rostock
Salzburg
Sarvér
Schwabisch Hal
Skopje Kumano
Spremberg
Straubing
Svetozarevo
Székesfehérvar
Szolnok
Tangerminde
Teplice Hrob
Tiszabecs
Trebic
Uzsgorod
Veles
Veszprém
Weisenburg
Wittstock

Ybbs

Zielona Gora
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1370002 m
262706 m
310218 m
254022 m
565794 m
662225 m
293691 m
518831 m
914910 m
604489 m
328423 m
847494 m
662184 m
620705 m
637021 m
456015 m
224885 m
125235 m
819445 m
609583 m
125341 m
399323 m
104260 m
707947 m
268068 m
755934 m
830009 m
449438 m
586941 m



